1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

BAXTER, RYAN
BAXTER, LAURA
GARCIA, BRENDAN
BAXTER, ISAAC
BAXTER, LAUNA
BOYER, MIKE
PARKER, RYAN
MORA, GAVIN
BERBER, HECTOR
DESHAZER, BRENT
KELLEY, ANNE
MAUZY, ELISE
PEREZ, DAWN
DELOA, LETTY
MAUZY, MIKE

CROW, JEFF
BARKDULL, CRISTINA
TRINDADE, VERONICA
HENN, CHRISTOPHER
BARBER, RANDY
TRINDADE, BIANCA
TORO, PALOMA
CLINE, THERESA
SMITH, KORI
TURNER, JON

STACY, ERIN
FASSETT, WILL
FERRER-HENN, MYRA
MAGANA, JOSE
MOSS, DEBRA
CAZARES, ROBERTO
TORRES, GABRIEL
WOOTTEN, JUSTIN
HUGHES, SYDNEY
FUENTES, BRIAN
HERMOSILLO, GREGORY
MORA, DIANA
O'BRIEN, LAURIE
HAAS, KAYLEIGH
HAAS, KINSEY

41
40
11
11

55
121

32
53
65

41
44
49
54
41
43
49
60
20

121
45
46
75
38
40
46
41
51
39
62
32
27
48
46
47
31
31
28

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

19:18
20:50
22:53
24:34
24:55
25:55
26:13
30.18
30.47
31.14
31.20
31:20
31:53
31:59
32:22
32:45
33:10
33.11
36:01
36:54
37:51
38:29
39:29
39:34
39:43
41:31
41:38
42:03
42:04
43:00
44:34
45:38
45:43
46:00
46:50
46:51
47:28
47:42
48:35
48:36

189
243
181
190
191
221
179
238
220
255
235
182
244
224
183
187
218
251
234
257
250
254
253
256
258
184
186
225
185
240
136
248
174
150
175
149
237
173
177
147



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
87

BRANDAO, LORETTA
ZWART, BEVERLY
RODRIGUEZ, GARDENIA
GARCIA, JESUS

MOSS, DANIEL

MANZO, MARINA
POLZINE, CHRISTINA
FRANK, CAROLINE
COONCE, JULIE
BEMABE, ANDRES

ZWART-DONAHUE,
CHRISTIE

DOBSON, BROOKE
MASON, JOHN
TORRES, MARIVIC
BOESE, AMY
COLOND, JAY
GRISE, ROCHELLE
RICHEY, SHARON
PECCHENINO, MICHELLE
GRISE, MEGAN
GRISE, TYLER
GUTIERREZ, ALEJANDRO
JONES, BRISTIN
GRISE, DANIEL
BENNETT, BARRY
KLEIN, JOE
BROOKS, ROBERT
NEWMAN, MARCUS
PYLE, ROSALYN
ORNELAS, RAQUEL
SILVA, MERISSA
CLARK, JASMINE
PLASCENCIA, yULIESSA
DAVIDSON, JULIE
AVINA, LISBET
COVERT, JESSICA
HENDRICKS, RENAE
CRUZ, OFIE
DECKER, TRACY
CAMREON, SHERI
WEISS, SIDNEY
AGUILAR, RAFAEL

45
62
23
62
53
43
46
49
52
23

41
52
76
60
52
51
62
60
60
32
35
38
38
62
64
39
48
45
35
37
33
32
26
58
21
29
38
71
59
64
26
48

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

49:03
49:05
49:06
49:45
50:13
50.18
50:43
51:58
52:13
52:54

53:27
53:43
53:54
54:29
56:15
56:15
56:22
56:23
56:24
56:30
56:30
57:21
57:22
58:20
58:21
1:00:24
1:00:25
1:01:24
1:01:26
1:01:45
1:02:04
1:02:05
1:03:39
1:03:40
1:03:48
1:04:49
1:05:02
1:05:15
1:05:27
1:06:04
1:06:11
1:07:13

222
252
163
180
239
236
161
188
139
131

172
142
153
249
132
138
232
245
242
231
233
146
151
230
219
152
134
157
162
158
167
137
160
176
129
223
148
322
141
135
170
318



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

SCHNEIDER, REED
[NO LABEL]

SCHELBY, TED
ROYER, CURT
MACHADO, JOE
TAYLOR, YVONNE
REYNAFRIAS, RAFAEL
PANTOJA LEON, MARIA
DURKIN, LISA
WILLIAMS, MORGAN
BORGES, STEVIE

DEL TORO, MODESTO
GIGLIO, ROMAN

LOPEZ-CERVANTES,
RICARDO

CASTENEDA, SAMUEL
NEWMAN, AARON
PALACIOS, SAL
BENNETT, LISA
KOGUT, RICHARD
PENALOZA, JULIO
MORA, JOSE
WOOTTEN, VALERIE
NAVARRO, FRANCISCO
EIRICH, EVAN

ELLIOTT, KAREN
PENNINGTON, MIRANDA
NAVARES, PAM
NICKEL, JONATHAN
SMITH, CHRISTINA
FISHMAN, DAVID
MACIAS, JESUS
OLMOS MACIAS, CRISTINA
MACIAS, ARISTEO
DIELE, MICHA
QUEVEDO, NATHAN

40
38
45
72
47
60
37
38
52
32
37
38
25

36
35
17
29
62
75
38
53
30
61
48
63
43
65
37
43
66
31
38
75
30
45

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

1:07:21
1:07:30
1:09:16
:10:30
:10:32
11:41
:13:03
:15:08
:15:09
:15:29
:15:30
:17:03
:19:49

—_
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1:20:19
1:20:33
1:23:03
1:23:06
1:23:08
1:24:10
1:24:30
1:25:28
1:28:02
1:31:38
1:32:25
1:35:08
1:37:04
1:39:18
1:40:07
1:44:36
1:44:41
1:44:44
1:46:21
1:57:54
2:00:01
2:00:07

348
165
343
164
178
169
342
159
143
171
133
323
349

328
320
155
338
130
259
339
334
347
335
346
144
340
156
336
345
326
331
337
330
325
341



